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TURF MACHINERY SPARES LTD
3a Monument Way West Woking, GU21 5EN
01483 764467

https://turfmachinery.rrproducts.com/

Replaces
Jacobsen

Specifications
Manufacturer
Blade Length
Blade Thickness
Blade Width
Center Hole Dia.
Cutting Rotation

Fits Models
Jacobsen AR-5

Jacobsen AR-522

4137186

R&R Products
22.3in

.2551in

2.5in

.505in
Clockwise (RH)



